Townhouse
DELVISTA A CONDO 17
#MLS: A11453929
$750000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki
Garaz

Basen

2023/10/16
Aventura, FL 33180
20416 NE 34th Ct, #17
143 m?

$4448

1978

2

2/1
g

<

Delvista a condo 17 for sale located at 20416 NE 34th Ct, #17 Aventura, FL 33180. Welcome to your new
home: Delvista Townhouse: 2/2.5 +den + garage + storage, situated on the Aventura Circle walking trail AND
the JW Marriott Golf Course! Enjoy a short walk to Aventura shops & Houses of Worship. Enter via your private
walkway. Features: Recessed living room lighting, built in bar w/cabinetry, porcelain tile floors. Spacious Master
suite features volume ceiling, built in closets, recessed TV mount, balcony w/panoramic view of golf course and
lovely sunsets. 2nd bedroom with bathroom & balcony. Central vac, laundry closet and attic. Addtl Parking
outside the unit. A Rated Schools. Amenities Include: Pool; Tennis; Pickleball; Gym; BBQ; 24hr Security. Walk to
Shoppes of Waterways, Park Square, Library and Aventura Mall. Short drive to beach and Brightline.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



