Townhouse DELVISTA A CONDO 17 #MLS: A11453929 \$ 750 000



Data oferty	2023/10/16
Miasto	Aventura, FL 33180
Adres	20416 NE 34th Ct, #17
Powierznia	143 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 4 448
Rok budowy	1978
Sypialnie	2
Łazienki	2/1
Garaż	×
Basen	*

Delvista a condo 17 for sale located at 20416 NE 34th Ct, #17 Aventura, FL 33180. Welcome to your new home: Delvista Townhouse: 2/2.5 +den + garage + storage, situated on the Aventura Circle walking trail AND the JW Marriott Golf Course! Enjoy a short walk to Aventura shops & Houses of Worship. Enter via your private walkway. Features: Recessed living room lighting, built in bar w/cabinetry, porcelain tile floors. Spacious Master suite features volume ceiling, built in closets, recessed TV mount, balcony w/panoramic view of golf course and lovely sunsets. 2nd bedroom with bathroom & balcony. Central vac, laundry closet and attic. Addtl Parking outside the unit. A Rated Schools. Amenities Include: Pool; Tennis; Pickleball; Gym; BBQ; 24hr Security. Walk to Shoppes of Waterways, Park Square, Library and Aventura Mall. Short drive to beach and Brightline.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380